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European Town of Sport

NORTH CUP - LEGA OLECKO 2017
OLECKO, 16- - 17-9-2017

Konkurencja 19 Kobiet, 400 BiFins Open
2017-09-16 - 17:51 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2017
Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt.
KAT.E
1. NORKAITE Agnesa 11  Vilnius Sport Centre 5:57.00
50m: 35.99 35.99 150m:  2:06.61 45.95 250m:  3:43.15 49.09 350m: 5:17.34 45.05

100m:  1:20.66 44.67 200m:  2:54.06 47.45 300m:  4:32.29 49.14 400m:  5:57.00 39.66

KAT.C
1. LEWANDOWSKA Magdalena 15 MKP Flota Gdynia 4:22.42
50m: 28.49 28.49 150m:  1:33.78 33.23 250m:  2:42.09 34.18 350m:  3:49.42 33.75
100m:  1:00.55 32.06 200m:  2:07.91 34.13 300m:  3:15.67 33.58 400m:  4:22.42 33.00
2. MS BRUZAITE Ziede 15 Gintaras Sports Centre 4:31.05
50m: 29.67 29.67 150m:  1:37.92 34.96 250m:  2:48.88 35.53 350m: 3:58.83 34.84
100m:  1:02.96 33.29 200m:  2:13.35 35.43 300m:  3:23.99 35.11 400m:  4:31.05 32.22
3. GRYLEWICZ Zuzanna 15 UKS REKIN WROCLAW 4:31.29
50m: 28.59 28.59 150m:  1:36.26 34.53 250m:  2:47.93 35.99 350m:  3:58.55 34.51
100m:  1:01.73 33.14 200m:  2:11.94 35.68 300m:  3:24.04 36.11 400m:  4:31.29 32.74
4. NORKAITE Vanesa 15  Vilnius Sport Centre 4:44.15
50m: 30.74 30.74 150m:  1:40.19 35.27 250m:  2:52.96 36.83 350m: 4:07.88 37.91
100m:  1:04.92 34.18 200m:  2:16.13 35.94 300m:  3:29.97 37.01 400m:  4:44.15 36.27
KAT.B
1. SWIECKA Julia 17 UKS Aurus Warszawa 4:11.38
Rekord Polski Kat. B
50m: 27.58 27.58 150m:  1:30.14 31.99 250m:  2:34.92 32.46 350m:  3:40.04 32.57
100m: 58.15 30.57 200m:  2:02.46 32.32 300m:  3:07.47 3255 400m:  4:11.38 31.34
2. PLAZINSKA Wiktoria 16 OSN AMFIPRION 4:19.72
50m: 27.80 27.80 150m:  1:31.65 32.80 250m:  2:39.14 33.61 350m: 3:47.37 34.07
100m: 58.85 31.05 200m:  2:05.53 33.88 300m:  3:13.30 34.16 400m:  4:19.72 32.35
3. MS BARKUTE Agne 16 Gintaras Sports Centre 4:43.75
50m: 30.98 30.98 150m:  1:39.38 35.26 250m:  2:53.02 37.28 350m:  4:08.05 37.48
100m:  1:04.12 33.14 200m: 2:15.74 36.36 300m:  3:30.57 37.55 400m:  4:43.75 35.70
KAT.A
1. MS VAREIKAITE Laura 22  Gintaras Sports Centre 4:20.23
50m: 27.78 27.78 150m:  1:31.74 32.69 250m:  2:39.59 34.40 350m:  3:48.72 34.77
100m: 59.05 31.27 200m:  2:05.19 33.45 300m:  3:13.95 34.36 400m:  4:20.23 31.51
wyniki: www.megatiming.pl informatyk zawodéw: elachodyna@poczta.fm kont. 600 215 732
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